
Mt. Solo Middle School 

                      

Girls’ Basketball 2021 
8th Grade 

Coach: Aristotle Decker 
Date Day Opponent Site Time Release Bus Departs 

       

11/10/2021 Wednesday Monticello Home 3:30 1:30 - 

11/15/2021 Monday  Cascade Home  3:30 2:30 - 

11/17/2021 Wednesday Pictures Mt. Solo Gym  1:30 - - 

11/17/2021 Wednesday Kalama Away 6:00 2:30 5:00 

11/29/2021 Monday Bye - - - - 

11/30/2021 Tuesday Wahkiakum/ Toledo Home 5:00 2:30 - 

12/1/2021 Wednesday Monticello Away 3:30 2:30 2:40 

12/6/2021 Monday Mt. Solo 7th Home 3:30 2:30 - 

12/8/2021 Wednesday Bye - - - - 

12/13/2021 Monday Mt. Solo 7th Home  3:30 2:30 - 

12/15/2021 Wednesday Cascade Home 3:30 2:30 - 

       

       

       

7th Grade  
Coach: Kalin Makaiwi 

Date Day Opponent Site Time Release 
Bus 

Departs 

       

11/10/2021 Wednesday Cascade Away 3:30 2:30 2:40 

11/15/2021 Monday Bye - - - - 

11/17/2021 Wednesday Pictures Mt. Solo Gym  1:30 - - 

11/17/2021 Wednesday Monticello Home  3:30 2:30 - 

11/29/2021 Monday  Cascade Away 3:30 2:30 2:40 

11/30/2021 Tuesday Wahkiakum/Toledo Home 3:30 2:30 - 

12/1/2021 Wednesday Monticello  Home 3:30 2:30 - 

12/6/2021 Monday Mt. Solo 8th Home 3:30 2:30 - 

12/8/2021 Wednesday Cascade Away 3:30 2:30 2:40 

12/13/2021 Monday Mt. Solo 8th Home 3:30 2:30 - 

12/15/2021 Wednesday Bye - - - - 

       

       

 
There are NO return buses. 

Athletic Director:  Mr. Lee     Mascot:  Skyhawks     Colors:  Navy & Silver  

Athletic Secretary:  Mrs. Guizzotti 360-577-2863 mguizzotti@longview.k12.wa.us 
 

 

 

 


